
Prop 1/4" sort konisk Unbrako DIN 906891030018566

Slange Ø8/Ø61915000217-4

50

65

Slange Ø8/Ø61915000217-4

15

64

Elbow 90° M8x1,25k/M10x1294460017358

Push-in nippel ø8-M10x1 udv.294460023960

M6 Washer 6,4/12,5x1,6 DIN 125A A4691010012563

M6x30 Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw DIN 912 A4291030044862

Push-in hex Nipple Ø8 / G1/4" internal thread291500021459

Brackets for automatic lubrication291500023257

Automatic lubricatorLAGD 125/WA2291500022556

Klemmebånd FBS 38/12 materiale CK75491800027661

Slange, sort EPDM, Ø32 indv. Ø41 udv.2927000161-1

55

47

M6x60 Insexskrue DIN912 A4491030047155

Vandforsynings rør1162025750

Street Elbow Female 90°  1 1/4" AISI 316192520006346

Tee 1 1/4" BSPP192500078849

Rørholder Dim. ø32 sort492500084254

Hose nipple 1 1/4 "x ø32392500047742

Prop 1/8" sort konisk indvendig sekskant491030028153

Barrel Nipple 1 1/4"x38 AISI 316292500071248

Typeskilt 35x125 mm Truck Master 3400110794052

Sticker Warning!2162402051

M16x60 Allen screw DIN 912 8.8 FZB891000048045

M12x30 Allen screw DIN 912 8.8 FZB491030007244

Pasfeder 18x11x90 DIN6885A med M8191500019643

Prop 3/8" sort konisk Unbrako DIN 906591030018841

Direction arrow110694640

Grease nipple M8x1,25 H1291500005039

Plug 1" black conical hexagon.491030018237

Plug ½” black conical hexagon.491030018436

O-ring 80x5 NBR Shore 70292210034835

O-ring 129,77x3,53 NBR70192210033234

O-ring 160x6 NBR70292210033033

O-ring 134x2,5 NBR70292210033132

Ball Bearing 6313193000029631

Stop ring for shaft seal2162019329

Mechanical shaft seal COH80 mm192200025927

Retainer2162005226

Bearing cover w/hole for pump shaft, machined1162018225

M12x55 Allen screw DIN 912 8.8 FZB491030008024

M12x40 Allen screw DIN 912 8.8 FZB1691030007623

M16 Faceted disc 17/30x31691010002222

M16x50 Allen screw DIN 912 8.8 FZB891030010221

Gasket pump housing / flow plate2162018320

Gasket shell/ flow plate2162007219

Gasket 3mm. NBR Pump housing/shell2162020218

Styrebøsning D24/d18x184162020317

M10x130 Head Cap Screw DIN912691030045516

Sealing ring 62x85x10 DIN 3760 A 192220007515

Låseskive MB 13293020002514

Akselmøtrik KM 13  M65x2,0293020002213

Simmerring 80x100x10 DIN 3760 A292220015512

Rulleleje Sfærisk 21313 ø65/140 x 33193000029711

Bagdæksel for ø80 aksel2162003610

Flowplade, bearbejdet116201899

Flowplade KM, bearbejdet116201918

Pump covering, machined (KM2700)116201777

Fodbeslag KM216200596

Fodbeslag KM216200605

Pumpehus, bearbejdet216201734

Bearing housing, machined216201793

Bearing cover, machined116201812

Rotor Højre, bearbejdet   Truck Master 3400116202661

TitleQtyPart numberPos

DOC1627376

64

60

58

43

44

24

25

15

13

14

23

40

12

32

41

52 19 17

9

20

7

5055 63

54

1

65

60

5824 39 2 34

13 14

31

23 26

61

47

10
3

32

16

27 35 33

4 8 19

5957

56

63

62

6

45

22

28

37

5

11

18

21

22

29

41

51

4648

42
49

66

53


